

ndm

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 573 OF 2010

IN

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1926 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Suresh Gole for the Applicants.

Mr. J.S.Kini i/b Mr.Suresh Dubey for the Respondents.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.

DATE : 25th April, 2011.

P.C.

1 Heard the learned counsel appearing for the parties.

2 Considering prayer clause (a), propriety requires that this application should be placed before the same learned Judge who has passed the final order on Civil Application No. 5080 of 2008. Registry to act accordingly.

[A.S.OKA, J]