

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 573 OF 2010

In

FIRST APPEAL 1926 OF 2008

Rev. John DasonApplicant

V/S

JebakumarRespondent

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA STAMP NO. 18933 OF 2016

In

FIRST APPEAL 1926 OF 2008

Mr. Jebakumar Christian And OthersApplicant

V/S

Rev. John Dason And OthersRespondent

Shri. Suresh Gole For Applicant

Mr. Suresh Dubey For Respondent

CORAM : G. S. KULKARNI, J

DATE : 9th December, 2016

P.C. :

Stand over to 30/01/2017

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)