

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 573 OF 2010  
IN  
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1926 OF 2008

Rev. John Dason & Ors. .. Applicants  
vs.  
Mr. Jebakumar & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. M. Samuel - Applicant No. 4 present in person.  
Mr. Suresh Dubey for Respondents.

**CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.**  
**DATE: 30 JANUARY 2017**

**P.C :**

In view of the order dated 12 July 2013, place this matter for  
final hearing on 2 March 2017 (HOB).

**(M. S. SONAK, J.)**

Chandka